
No MOM Fee Due Fee Paid
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Total

League/Friendly Cup Competition
£13.00 £8.00
£9.00 £5.00
£9.00 £5.00
£8.00 £4.00
£20.00 £15.00
£9.00 £5.00Occasional U18

Mileage costs incurred will be paid at a rate of 15p per mile, for a 
return journey that is above 30 miles. Mileage costs will only be 
paid to drivers who travel with three or more players in a car.

Team Venue Time & Date Captain

TEAM SHEET

Opposition League/Friendly Half Time Full Time

Umpire

Red/Yellow Cards Man of Match Fees collected by

Scorers

Player Other payment

Match fees Senior
Other income
Total Income

Unemployed
Student in full time education

U18 in full time education
Occasional SeniorTravel 15p/mile over 30

Total Expenditure

Cash to be submitted

Other expenditure


